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Download for all the documents 
you need to get started as a 
QualChoice network provider.
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Mailing Address Street Address


P.O. Box 25610
Little Rock, AR 72221


12615 Chenal Parkway
Suite 300
Little Rock, AR 72211


Phone Fax


Toll Free  800.235.7111


501.228.0135


Main Line  501.228.7111


Customer Service  501.228.7111 501.228.0135


Provider Relations  ext. 7004
Contracting, Timely Filing, Fee Schedules


501.707.6811


Business Services  ext. 7011
835, EDI, Website Provider Password Reset


501.707.6815


Care Management  ext. 7014


501.228.9413OB Ultrasound  800.871.2231


eviCore Healthcare  800.533.1206
High-tech radiology pre-authorization


ARBenefits


Provider Customer Service  855.299.6035
EBD  866.458.0408 opt. 1, then opt. 5


Welcome to QualChoice.com
Features
• Provider Manual


• Electronic Transactions


• Forms


• Medical Coverage Policies


• Radiology Benefit 
  Management Program


• Member Eligibility


• Pre-authorization List


• Preferred Drug List


• Provider Newsletters


• Provider Quick Alerts


Sign in to My Account to:
• Review claims payment information
• View remittance advices
• View member eligibility information


Register for My Account
1.	To receive a User ID and password, complete the 


Provider Portal Administrator and User Access Forms.  
On QualChoice.com, under For Providers, select  
Find a Form or Document.


2.	The first time you access the site, you will be  
prompted to change your temporary password  
to a permanent password. The password must be at  
least 8 characters and contain at least one uppercase  
and one numeric character. The password cannot 
contain symbols or spaces and is case sensitive.


Keep Your Information Up to Date
It is important that we have current  
information to ensure:
• Timely and accurate claims payment
• Accurate IRS reporting
• Receipt of email communications
• An accurate Provider Directory


To update information, use:  
Provider/Practice Change Form


To terminate a provider or practice, use:  
Provider/Practice Termination Form


On QualChoice.com, under For Providers, select
Find a Form or Document.


For Arkansas State and Public School Retirees who are 
Medicare-eligible and their covered family members. 


NOTE: QualChoice is also a third-party administrator. Refer to the 
member’s ID card for coverage details, as benefits and options vary.


ARBenefits.org or QualChoice.com


Quality Results and Quick Alerts
E-news for doctors, other healthcare experts and facilities 
affiliated with QCA Health Plan, Inc., and QualChoice Life 
and Health Insurance Company, Inc.


To subscribe, on QualChoice.com, under For Providers,  
select Provider News.
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For: Call:


Appeal Status


Customer Service:
501.228.7111 or 800.235.7111


Benefits


Claim Status


Eligibility


Payment Dispute


Contracts


Provider Relations:
501.228.7111, ext. 7004


Credentialing


Fee Schedules


Unresolved Issues


Demographic  
Information/Change


Provider Portal Access Provider Business Unit:
501.228.7111, ext. 7011Password Reset


Pre-authorization


Care Management:
501.228.7111, ext. 7014


Disease Management


Medical Necessity


Claims Filling
Electronic Claims:
1. EDI claims accepted via EMDEON (WebMD) or Availity 


(THIN) using Payor ID# 35174.


2. Corrected claims must be submitted with original  
claim number.


3. Provider NPI # is required. 


Further instructions on QualChoice.com, under  
For Providers, select Provider Manual, then Claims Filing.


Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)
EFT is required for participating providers and is also  
available to non-participating providers. 


To enroll, visit ECHO Health at www.providerpayments.com 
or call 844.586.7463.


eviCore Healthcare
Radiology Benefits Management
eviCore pre-authorization is required for the procedures 
listed below, rendered in an outpatient setting such as a 
physician’s office, free-standing center (including radiology 
center) or hospital outpatient department.


• CT Scan		  • Nuclear Medicine
• Nuclear Cardiology	 • MRI/MRA
• PET Scan


For Pre-authorization
Online: QualChoice.com, after provider My Account sign-in, 
select Pre-authorization for Radiology Services


Phone: 800.533.1206
Monday – Friday, 7:00 a.m. – 7:00 p.m.


• Request pre-authorization at least 5 business days prior  
to date of service to allow for follow-up/review time.


• Provider NPI # is required.


• File claims with QualChoice.


NOTE: QualChoice is also a third-party administrator. Refer to the 
member’s ID card for coverage details, as benefits and options vary.


Right to Appeal
You have the right to appeal any claims payment decision 
according to the guidelines specified in your Provider Agreement.


To File an Appeal or Payment Reconsideration:
•	All appeals must be submitted with Provider Appeal Form.


•	All reconsiderations must be submitted with a Request  
for Reconsideration Form.


•	On QualChoice.com, under For Providers, select Find a  
Form or Document.



www.providerpayments.com
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In-Network National Reference Laboratories


Out-of-Network Reference Laboratories
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•	 Alere Toxicology Services, Inc.


•	 Ameritox, LTD


•	 Dianon Systems, Inc.


•	 Esoterix Genetic Laboratories, LLC


•	 Genomic Health, Inc.


•	 Genoptix Clinical Laboratory


•	 LabCorp of America


•	 Medical Diagnostic Laboratories


•	 Micro-Diagnostic Labs, Inc.


•	 Millennium Laboratories, LLC


•	 Myriad Genetic Laboratories


•	 NeoGenomics


•	 Quest Diagnostics Inc.


•	 Veracyte


•	 Berkeley HeartLab


•	 Bostwick Laboratories


•	 Capital Toxicology


•	 Genova Diagnostics


•	 Genzyme Genetics


•	 Prometheus Labs


•	 US Labs
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Complete and submit this form when information about your practice changes. If any of these changes result in a change to your  
W-9, please attach a new W-9 to this form. If submitting multiple records, complete Section I and attach roster. Use the Provider 
Termination Form to terminate a provider and re-assign members or to close a practice or practice site.   
 


Section I. Person Completing this Form  
Name Phone  No. Email Address 
   


Signature 


X 


Date Signed (MM/DD/YYYY) 


Section II. Provider Information 
Provider Full Name Name of Practice Provider/Practice TIN No. Provider NPI No. 
    


Type of Practice Phone No. Fax No. Email Address 


 Individual 
 Group 


   


Section III. Type of Change. Please check ()  all that apply.  


 TIN and/or NPI No. Change  Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY)  


Previous TIN Previous NPI No. New TIN New NPI No. 


 ADD Additional Address for TIN Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY)  


Address City State      Zip 


 Address Change Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY)  


Previous Address New Address 


 Phone and/or Fax No. Change Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY)  


Previous Phone No. Previous Fax No. New Phone No. New Fax No. 


 Billing Address Change Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY)  


Previous Billing Address  New Billing Address 


 Provider Name Change Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY)  


Previous Name New Name 


 Practice Name Change Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY)  


Previous Practice Name New Practice Name 


 Practice closed to new patients Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 
 


 Practice re-opened to new patients Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 
 


Mail | Fax | Email Internal Use Only 
QualChoice  
Attn: Provider Services 
P.O. Box 25610  
Little Rock, AR 72221 
F: 501.707.6811 
E: PR@QualChoice.com 


  Date rec’d by PR_____________ Initials  _________ 
  Credentialing Required?  Y   N  Initials  ________ 
  Date rec’d by Prov Data Team_____________ Initials  _________ 
  Date QA Completed_____________ Initials  ________ 


 


Provider/Practice Change Form 
 





		Name: 

		Phone: 

		Email Address: 

		Date Signed: 

		Provider Name: 

		Name of Practice: 

		ProviderPractice TIN No: 

		National Provider Identifier No NPI: 

		Practice Type: Off

		Phone No: 

		Fax No: 

		Email Address_2: 

		TIN and NPI: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY: 

		Previous TIN: 

		Previous NPI No: 

		New TIN: 

		New NPI No: 

		ADD Addtl Address: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_2: 

		Address add: 

		City add: 

		State add: 

		Zip add: 

		Address Chg: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_3: 

		Previous Address: 

		New Address: 

		Phone Fax Change: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_4: 

		Previous Phone No: 

		Previous Fax No: 

		New Phone No: 

		New Fax No: 

		Billing Add Chg: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_5: 

		Previous Billing Address: 

		New Billing Address: 

		Prov Name Chg: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_6: 

		Previous Name: 

		New Name: 

		Practice Name Chg: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_7: 

		Previous Practice Name: 

		New Practice Name: 

		Prov closed to new pts: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_8: 

		Practice reopened: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYY_9: 

		Date recd by PR: Off

		Date PR recd: 

		PR Initials: 

		Check Box1: Off

		Y: Off

		Cred Initials: 

		Dae Recd: Off

		Date Recd Prov Data Team: 

		Prov Team Initials: 

		Check Box3: Off

		QA Date: 

		QA Initials: 
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Complete and submit this form to terminate a provider and re-assign members or to close a practice or practice site.  Use the 
Provider/Practice Change Form to submit a provider or practice change. 


 


Check appropriate box:    PCP Note: Include PCP Re-assignment Instructions (Section IV).    Specialist 
 


Section I. Person Completing this Form  
Name (Last, First, MI) Phone  No. Email Address 
   


Signature 


 


Date Signed (MM/DD/YYYY) 


Section II. Provider Information 
Provider Name (Last, First, MI) Provider NPI No. 


  


Group Practice Name Group NPI No. Group Tax ID No. 
   


Section III. Reason for Termination. Check ()  only one box.  


Reason Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Reason Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 


 Deceased   Leave of Absence**  


 Practice Closed*    Resigned  


 Retired   Provider Sanctioned**  


 Moved Out-of-State   Sabbatical**  


 Transferred  
Group Name Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 


  


 Other – Please Explain 


Explanation Effective Date (MM/DD/YYYY) 


  


 


*If different than Group Practice listed in Section II, give practice name, city and state in Section V. 
**Give detailed explanation (such as, duration of absence for leave/sabbatical or sanction specifics) in Section V. 


 


Section IV. PCP Re-Assignment Instructions 


 Please reach out to members for re-assignment.   
NOTE: Please attach a list of members’ names and addresses on separate page in Excel format. 


 Please re-assign member panel to PCP named below.  


PCP Full Name  NPI No.  Individual PHP No.  


Section V. Additional Information  


 


 


 


 


Mail | Fax | Email Internal Use Only 


QualChoice  
P.O. Box 25610  
Little Rock, AR 72221 
F: 501.707.6811 
E: PR@QualChoice.com 


  Date rec’d by PR_____________ Initials  ________ 


  Credentialing required?  Y   N  Initials  ________ 


  Date rec’d by Prov Data Team_____________ Initials  ________ 


  Date QA completed_____________ Initials  ________ 


 


 


Provider/Practice Termination Form 
 


X 





		Box 1: Off

		Name: 

		Phone No: 

		Email Address: 

		Date Signed MMDDYYYY: 

		Provider Full Name: 

		Provider NPI No: 

		Group Practice Name: 

		Group NPI No: 

		Group Tax ID No: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYDeceased: 

		Reason: Off

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYLeave of Absence: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYPractice Closed: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYResigned: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYRetired: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYProvider Sanctioned: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYMoved OutofState: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYSabbatical: 

		Group NameTransferred: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYTransferred: 

		ExplanationOther  Please Explain: 

		Effective Date MMDDYYYYOther  Please Explain: 

		PCP Full Name: 

		NPI No: 

		Individual PHP No: 

		SectIV-Y: Off

		Add Info: 

		IUO1: Off

		IUO1-Date: 

		IUO1-Init: 

		IUO2: Off

		IUO2-Init: 

		IUO-2Y: Off

		IUO3: Off

		IUO3-Date: 

		IUO3-Init: 

		IUO4: Off

		IUO4-Date: 

		IUO4-Init: 
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High Tech Imaging Services Eligibility Verification


Pre-authorization is required for procedures in  
each of the categories below. Authorizations are 
required for studies rendered in an outpatient  
setting such as a provider’s office, free-standing 
center (including radiology center) or in a hospital 
outpatient department:


• CT Scans	 • Nuclear Medicine


• Nuclear Cardiology	 • MRI/MRA


• PET Scans


Rendering Location Exclusions:
•	Imaging studies performed in conjunction with 


emergency room services
•	Inpatient hospitalization
•	Outpatient surgery (hospitals and free-standing 


surgery centers)
•	23-hour observations


Providers should verify member eligibility prior to 
requesting/providing services.


Verify Member’s ID Card
At each visit, the office should ask to see the 
member’s ID card to verify eligibility and to collect 
the appropriate copayment.


To Check Eligibility 
Use one of the following options:
1. Log in at QualChoice.com.
2. Call Customer Service:
    Monday – Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.
    501.228.7111 or
    800.235.7111 (outside central Arkansas)


Complaints/Grievances


Members, providers or radiology providers may 
register a complaint with QualChoice by calling the 
toll-free number on the member’s ID card.


If the member/provider is not satisfied with the 
response received, they may contact Customer 
Service for instructions on the grievance process.


Claims Submission


Provider should submit claims to QualChoice.
Provider NPI# is required.


eviCore Pre-authorization
  Visit www.evicore.com


  Call 800.533.1206
    Monday – Friday: 7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m.


PRE-AUTHORIZATIONS ARE VALID FOR 45 DAYS
Referring providers are responsible to notify patients regarding approved services. Failure to obtain  
pre-authorization will result in payments being denied and the member will be held harmless. 
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Radiology Utilization Management Guide
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Complete Pre-certification Request  
Responsibility of Ordering Provider


Patient Information


•	Health plan name


•	Patient’s QualChoice ID number


•	Patient’s name and date of birth


•	Patient’s address and phone number


Medical Identifiers


•	Ordering provider’s name and QualChoice ID or  
NPI number


•	Facility to which patient is being referred and rendering  
site name and address 


•	Name, phone, and fax number of contact person at 
ordering provider’s office


Clinical Information


•	Requested examination(s) with CPT code(s) 


•	Diagnosis or “rule out” with ICD-10 code(s) 


•	Detailed description of symptoms, with severity and 
duration; attempted treatments, with dosage and duration 
for drugs; dates of other therapies


•	Any additional information, including but not limited to 
previous diagnostic tests, consultation reports, etc.


•	Dates of prior imaging studies


The Pre-authorization Process
Supply all information listed above. Clinical history and 
diagnostic information will determine if the procedure 
meets medical criteria.


•	All decisions are made by licensed healthcare professionals. 


•	Reviews of non-urgent cases are completed within two (2) 
working days of receipt of information. 


•	Requesting provider will be notified of determination.


To verify pre-authorization status: Sign in to My Account 
at QualChoice.com. Click Pre-authorization for Radiology 
Services, or call eviCore Customer Service at 800.533.1206.


Approvals: Requests meeting criteria for medical necessity 
will be approved. Ordering provider will receive approval 
and authorization number by telephone and in writing.


Withdrawal: If ordering provider agrees the requested 
service is not appropriate, s/he may withdraw the request.


Non-certified (Adverse Determination): Studies that do not 
meet criteria for medical necessity will not be authorized.


•	Before a final decision, additional clinical information may 
be requested from the ordering provider.


•	The requesting provider, as the patient designee, will 
be notified of the adverse determination by phone. The 
patient is notified by mail, as required by law.


•	Notification will include reason(s) for denial and the 
member’s appeal rights. 


•	Providers may provide additional information and request 
reconsideration from eviCore. Call 800.533.1206, Option 4.


Appeals: Members for whom a procedure has been denied 
have the right to initiate an appeal to QualChoice.


Providers may refer to the adverse determination notification 
when filing a Request for Reconsideration with QualChoice or 
by calling QualChoice Customer Service at 800.235.7111.


Urgent Cases
Authorization requests may be made on an urgent basis  
if medically required. Decisions for urgent requests are  
made within three (3) hours of eviCore receiving all  
required information.


Retrospective Reviews
If services are urgently required and authorization cannot 
be obtained after hours (weekends or after 7:00 p.m. CST), 
the procedure may be performed, and an authorization 
requested retrospectively.


•	Requests for retrospective review must be made within 
two (2) business days of the date of service. 


•	Follow the same process as for a routine request. 


•	 Include documentation of the procedure’s urgency. 


•	The retrospective request will be reviewed using the same 
criteria as a routine request.


NOTE: Retrospective pre-authorizations are not granted 
under this program except as described above.
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Provider Claim Tips 
  CMS 1500 and UB04   


 


NOTE: Please submit form electronically if possible. Payor ID No. is 35174. 
 


 


 


    CMS 1500   


• Corrected Claim (CMS 1500): When resubmitting a corrected claim, indicate “Corrected Claim” in bold above the 


“Health Insurance Claim Form” line. Attach the entire original claim with any corrections needed to the Request for  


Re-consideration form. Submit both documents to QualChoice. 


•  Professional providers should submit claims in the HIPAA transaction 837P. 


• Institutional providers should submit claims in the HIPAA transaction 837I. 


• Professional and Institutional Providers claims should include: 


  »   A value of '7' in Loop 2300, Segment CLM05-3 


  »   The original DCN in Loop 2300, Ref*F8 


• We urge you to submit all claims electronically however, if you do not have electronic claims submission capabilities, 


you can submit them on paper with 'Corrected Claim' written at the top of the claim form and our Request for 


Reconsideration Form. When billing for services in two different years, bill on separate CMS 1500 claim forms. 


• Box 31 must have the name of the physician rendering the service. 


• Box 24J is for the Provider NPI# only. Using any other payor’s Provider NPI# will result in payment being denied. 


• If claim lines exceed one page do not add a total line until the last page. 


• Claims may be rejected if not filed in proper format. 


• If billing more than one unit for the same CPT-4 code, but different dates of service, each date of service must be on 


a separate line. These cannot be combined on one line using date ranges. 


• Avoid using stamps (second notice, status, etc.). If a stamp is necessary, place it at top of the form above the “Health 


Insurance Claim Form” line. 


• Dentists & Oral Surgeons: Claims will be accepted on either the dental insurance form or the CMS 1500 form. If filing 


on the dental insurance form and the treatment is related to an injury, a diagnosis code is required. Type the 


diagnosis code on the form or on your attached letterhead. 


• Handwritten forms will not be accepted or processed. 


  


 


CMS 1500 or UB04 claims must be submitted on original forms (with the red lines). 


Non-original forms will be returned and not processed. No copies or faxes. 


NPI numbers must exist on all filed claims in the appropriate NPI field(s). 
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   UB04   


• DRG numbers must be indicated in Box 31 (if filing electronically) and Box 31, 56, or 84 (if filing paper). 


  »   Inpatient claims approved as outpatient by QualChoice will require applicable CPT codes. 


• ORAL SURGEONS must file with CPT-4 codes rather than ‘D’ codes for office visits. 


 


DO DON’T 


 


Do use a 2-digit year in date fields  


(for example, 2015 would be ‘15’.) 


 


Do use a 10-point Courier Font (if possible)  


when completing claim forms. 


 


Do make sure your NPI number is in the  


NPI 24J field. 


 


Don’t highlight information on claim forms. 


 


 


Don’t write, black out data or use white-out on the 


claim form. Don’t punch holes in the claim form. 


 


Don’t handwrite claim forms (they will not be 


accepted). 


 


Proof of timely filing of a paper claim can be appealed using our Request for Reconsideration form. It must be accompanied by 


documentation of attempts to verify claims’ receipt, including the name of the individual to whom you spoke, date, and phone number. 


There must be proof of timely follow-up on the patient’s account. 
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This form to be completed by QualChoice contracted physicians, hospitals or other healthcare professionals requesting claim reconsideration for 
members enrolled in QualChoice health plans. Please submit a separate form for each claim. Form must be completed and submitted with required 
documentation. Incomplete forms may be returned. Please attach any additional information applicable to the request. Corrected claims should be 
submitted electronically. If the claim in question has had no payments to date or you are submitting additional information for initial review of 
payment, please forward to the address on the back of the patient’s ID card.  
 


Mail:  QualChoice, P.O. Box 25610, Little Rock, AR 72221 | Email:  CLReconsider@QualChoice.com 
Form must be on top of all required documents being submitted. 
 


Please check one:   Physician     Hospital     Other Healthcare Provider 


Section I. Member Information 


Member ID Claim # (as listed on the EOB or RA) Date of Service (as listed on the RA or EOB) Billed Amount 


Member Name: Last First MI 


Street Address City State Zip 


Patient Name: Last (if SAME as Member, mark SAME) First MI 


Section II. Practitioner/Hospital/Other Healthcare Provider 
Tax Identification Number (TIN) Phone No. 


  
Email Address 


Physician Name (as listed on RA or EOB): Last First MI 


Street Address City State Zip 


Facility/Group Name Contact Person 


Section III. Person Completing this Form  


Name Phone No. Email Address 


Section IV. Reason for Reconsideration Request. You must check () one of the following. 


  Previously denied/closed for additional information 
  Duplicate charges (e.g., multiple charges with same CPT)—Provide medical record documentation. 
  Global Period Dispute 
  Payment received for wrong provider or member—Provide details in Comments section. 
  Duplicate payment received.  Check One:  Recover Funds  Refund Enclosed 
  Claim Check/Claim edit denial (i.e., mutually exclusive, incidental, etc.)—Provide medical record documentation. 
  Modifier Reimbursement—Provide medical record documentation. 
  Medical Record Request—When sending requested medical records, attach the QualChoice request letter or provide claim #. 


C
LA


IM
S


 


  Claims Timely Filing—Provide Acceptance Report from EDI Vendor and demonstration of timely follow-up. 
  Provider Fee Schedule/Contract Language—Please provide detailed explanation of your reconsideration request in the comments section. N


S
 


Comments. Include detailed information as to the nature of your request. 
 
 
 


 


Possible attachments for supporting documentation:    Copy of RA or EOB  Other required attachments as listed above 


*Clinical denials (such as not medically necessary, experimental and investigational or when claim amounts are provider liability) are not eligible for 
the reconsideration process and should be handled via Provider Appeal Form, found at QualChoice.com. Select Providers, Forms/Information. 


Request for Reconsideration 
Do not use as an Appeal Form*. 


0710 NS 014_07  10/2016 





		Top: Off

		Member ID: 

		Claim  as listed on the EOB or RA: 

		Date of Service as listed on the RA or EOB: 

		Billed Amount: 

		Member Name Last: 

		First: 

		MI: 

		Street Address: 

		City: 

		State: 

		Zip: 

		Patient Name Last if SAME as Member mark SAME: 

		First_2: 

		MI_2: 

		Tax Identification Number TIN: 

		Phone No: 

		Email Address: 

		Physician Name: 

		First_3: 

		MI_3: 

		Street Address_2: 

		City_2: 

		State_2: 

		Zip_2: 

		FacilityGroup Name: 

		Contract Person: 

		Name: 

		Phone No_2: 

		Email Address_2: 

		Comments: 

		SectIV: Off

		Duplicate payment: Off








Network Provider Appeal Form 
Adverse Determination 


 


 


About Network Provider Appeals 
Only denials related to medically necessary, experimental/investigational, lack of pre-authorization (when the amounts 
are provider liability) or benefit exclusions will be considered in the provider appeal process.  


Issues such as timely filing, clinical edits, coding disputes, contractual reimbursement, etc., will be handled through the 
Provider Reconsideration Process.  


Appeal requests must be received on the Network Provider Appeal Form within the timeframe outlined in your provider 
agreement. The request must be completed in its entirety and include QualChoice provider number, date(s) of service, 
claim number(s), reason for the appeal and any written comments, documents, records or other information relating to 
the case. 


The Plan’s decision is due within 30 calendar days from the receipt of the appeal request.  


Please select the reason the claim or service was denied.


 Not Medically Necessary 
 Experimental/Investigational 
 Lack of Pre-authorization 


 Benefit Maximum Exhausted 
 Benefit Exclusion


 
Section I: Provider Information 


Provider Name National Provider Identifier # (NPI) QualChoice Provider Number 


Street Address City State Zip 


Telephone Number Fax Number Contact Name Contact Email Address 


Section II: Patient Information 


Last Name First Name 


Member Identification Number Date of Birth (MM/DD/YYYY) 


Section III: Claim Information [Copy of claim(s) or Remittance Advice(s) are required.] 


Claim Number Date(s) of Services (MM/DD/YYYY) 
From To 


Section IV: Appeal Explanation 
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https://www.qualchoice.com/Media/4574/request-for-reconsideration-final-svb2.pdf





Network Provider Appeal Form 
Adverse Determination 


 


 


 
Instructions 
A Network Provider may request an appeal once notification of an adverse determination has been received. This 
form may be used for appeals that relate to authorization or pre-certification problems that affected payment, 
benefit exclusions, claims or services that have denied for “not medically necessary” or “service is experimental or 
investigational in nature.” 


1. Complete the form in its entirety. 


2. Describe the issue that affected your claim payment in as much detail as possible. 


3. Review that all of the information is correct and the required information is included. 
 
Mail form and attachments to: 
QualChoice Health Insurance 
P.O. Box 25610 
Little Rock, AR 72221 
Attn: Grievance & Appeals  
 
Or fax form and attachments to:  
501-228-9413 
 
Coding disputes, contractual reimbursements, etc., are not eligible for the provider appeal process and are handled 
through the Provider Reconsideration Process. 
 
For questions, please contact our Customer Service Department at 800-235-7111 or 501-228-7111. 
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		Instructions

		Mail form and attachments to:

		Or fax form and attachments to:



		Not Medically Necessary: Off

		ExperimentalInvestigational: Off

		Lack of Preauthorization: Off

		Benefit Maximum Exhausted: Off

		Benefit Exclusion: Off

		Provider Name: 

		National Provider Identifier  NPI: 

		QualChoice Provider Number: 

		Street Address: 

		City: 

		State: 

		Zip: 

		Telephone Number: 

		Fax Number: 

		Contact Name: 

		Contact Email Address: 

		Last Name: 

		First Name: 

		Member Identification Number: 

		Date of Birth MMDDYYYY: 

		Claim Number: 

		Section IV Appeal ExplanationRow1: 

		From: 

		To: 
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Statewide 
Allied Providers By Region Location By Region Location & 
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